
MOUNT LAUREL

Small Feet 4-5 $255 $305

Pioneers 6-7 $255 $305

Explorers 8-9 $255 $305

Adventure 
(Trip)

8-14 $355 $405

Sports Combo 6-8 $255 $305

Sports Combo 9-12 $255 $305

MOUNT LAUREL YMCA

*HILLSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL | 1370 Hainesport Mt Laurel Rd, Mt Laurel Township, NJ 08054

Small Feet 4-5 $255 $305

Pioneers 6-7 $255 $305

Explorers 8-9 $255 $305

Pathfinders 10-11 $255 $305

Trailblazers 12-14 $255 $305

Leaders in 
Training

14-15 $125 $145

Sports Combo 6-8 $255 $305

Sports Combo 9-12 $255 $305

Our programmed camp day runs from 

9:00am-4:00pm, and our price includes 

before and aftercare from 7am-6pm.
BEFORE & AFTER!

SSUUMMMMEERR CCAAMMPP HAPPY 
CAMPERS

SINCE 1885

Camp Name Age Member
Price

Non
Member

Price

6/5-
6/9

6/12-
6/16

6/19-
6/23

6/26-
6/30

7/3-
7/7

7/10-
7/14

7/17-
7/21

7/24-
7/28

7/31-
8/4

8/7-
8/11

8/14-
8/18

8/21-
8/25

8/28-
9/1

when you register before April 1. 
EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT! 

Camp Name Age Member
Price

Non
Member

Price

6/5-
6/9

6/12-
6/16

6/19-
6/23

6/26-
6/30

7/3-
7/7

7/10-
7/14

7/17-
7/21

7/24-
7/28

7/31-
8/4

8/7-
8/11

8/14-
8/18

8/21-
8/25

8/28-
9/1

*Bus transportation will be used for swim days**Financial assistance available 



MOUNT LAUREL

SSUUMMMMEERR CCAAMMPP HAPPY 
CAMPERS

SINCE 1885

Small Feet 4-5 $255 $305

Pioneers 6-7 $255 $305

Explorers 8-9 $255 $305

Pathfinders 10-11 $255 $305

Trailblazers 12-14 $255 $305

Our programmed camp day runs from 

9:00am-4:00pm, and our price includes 

before and aftercare from 7am-6pm.
BEFORE & AFTER!

when you register before April 1. 
EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT! 

*Bus transportation will be used for swim days**Financial assistance available 

*STEINHAUER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL | 25 N Fellowship Rd, Maple Shade, NJ 08052

Camp Name Age Member
Price

Non
Member

Price

6/5-
6/9

6/12-
6/16

6/19-
6/23

6/26-
6/30

7/3-
7/7

7/10-
7/14

7/17-
7/21

7/24-
7/28

7/31-
8/4

8/7-
8/11

8/14-
8/18

8/21-
8/25

8/28-
9/1

Small Feet 4-5 $255 $305

Pioneers 6-7 $255 $305

Explorers 8-9 $255 $305

Pathfinders 10-11 $255 $305

Trailblazers 12-14 $255 $305

Leaders in 
Training

14-15 $255 $305

*AUDUBON BOROUGH At Francis J. Ward Recreation And Community Center | 602 Hampshire Ave, Audubon, NJ 08106

Camp Name Age Member
Price

Non
Member

Price

6/5-
6/9

6/12-
6/16

6/19-
6/23

6/26-
6/30

7/3-
7/7

7/10-
7/14

7/17-
7/21

7/24-
7/28

7/31-
8/4

8/7-
8/11

8/14-
8/18

8/21-
8/25

8/28-
9/1


