

HAPPY CAMPERS SINCE 1885



MOUNT LAUREL	YMCA	1														
Camp Name	Age	Member Price	Non Member Price	6/5- 6/9	6/12- 6/16	6/19- 6/23	6/26- 6/30	7/3- 7/7	7/10- 7/14	7/17- 7/21	7/24- 7/28	7/31- 8/4	8/7- 8/11	8/14- 8/18	8/21- 8/25	8/28- 9/1
Small Feet	4-5	\$255	\$305													
Pioneers	6-7	\$255	\$305													
Explorers	8-9	\$255	\$305													
Adventure (Trip)	8-14	\$355	\$405													
Sports Combo	6-8	\$255	\$305													
Sports Combo	9-12	\$255	\$305													

*HILLSIDE ELE	MENTAR	RY SCHO	OOL 13	370 Hai	nespor	t Mt Lau	ırel Rd,	Mt Lau	rel Tow	nship,	NJ 080	54				
Camp Name	Age	Member Price	Non Member Price	6/5- 6/9	6/12- 6/16	6/19- 6/23	6/26- 6/30	7/3- 7/7	7/10- 7/14	7/17- 7/21	7/24- 7/28	7/31- 8/4	8/7- 8/11	8/14- 8/18	8/21- 8/25	8/28- 9/1
Small Feet	4-5	\$255	\$305													
Pioneers	6-7	\$255	\$305													
Explorers	8-9	\$255	\$305													
Pathfinders	10-11	\$255	\$305													
Trailblazers	12-14	\$255	\$305													
Leaders in Training	14-15	\$125	\$145													
Sports Combo	6-8	\$255	\$305													
Sports Combo	9-12	\$255	\$305													

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT!

when you register before April 1.





BEFORE & AFTER!

Our programmed camp day runs from 9:00am-4:00pm, and our price includes before and aftercare from 7am-6pm.

*Bus transportation will be used for swim days



HAPPY

CAMPERS

SINCE 1885



*STEINHAUER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL | 25 N Fellowship Rd, Maple Shade, NJ 08052

Camp Name	Age	Member Price	Non Member Price	6/5- 6/9	6/12- 6/16	6/19- 6/23	6/26- 6/30	7/3- 7/7	7/10- 7/14	7/17- 7/21	7/24- 7/28	7/31- 8/4	8/7- 8/11	8/14- 8/18	8/21- 8/25	8/28- 9/1
Small Feet	4-5	\$255	\$305													
Pioneers	6-7	\$255	\$305													
Explorers	8-9	\$255	\$305													
Pathfinders	10-11	\$255	\$305													
Trailblazers	12-14	\$255	\$305													

*AUDUBON BOROUGH At Francis J. Ward Recreation And Community Center | 602 Hampshire Ave, Audubon, NJ 08106

Camp Name	Age	Member Price	Non Member Price	6/5- 6/9	6/12- 6/16	6/19- 6/23	6/26- 6/30	7/3- 7/7	7/10- 7/14	7/17- 7/21	7/24- 7/28	7/31- 8/4	8/7- 8/11	8/14- 8/18	8/21- 8/25	8/28- 9/1
Small Feet	4-5	\$255	\$305													
Pioneers	6-7	\$255	\$305													
Explorers	8-9	\$255	\$305													
Pathfinders	10-11	\$255	\$305													
Trailblazers	12-14	\$255	\$305													
Leaders in Training	14-15	\$255	\$305													

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT! when you register before April 1.

**Financial assistance available



